College of Music
University of Colorado Boulder

Tentative Audition Day Schedule 2020

Agenda will vary slightly each week

Registration and Welcome
7:45-8:15 a.m. Registration
8:15-8:45 a.m. Welcome & Student Performance

Student Schedule

8:45-9:15 Applied Faculty Committee Meeting
Brass
Jazz
Keyboard
Musical Theatre
Percussion
Strings
Voice
Woodwinds

9:15-10:00 Graduate Degrees & Financial Aid Overview

9:20-9:50 Q&A: Academic Areas
Music Education
Musicology
Composition
9:30-5:00 Auditions/Interviews
Brass:
Horn, Trumpet
Euphonium, Trombone, Tuba
Composition Interviews
Jazz
Musical Theatre
Music Education Interviews
Keyboard
Percussion

Strings:
Viola, Violin, Guitar
Cello, Harp, Double Bass
Voice
Woodwinds

Imig Music Building Lobby
Grusin Music Hall



11:00-4:15  Optional Programming

11:00-12:15
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
3:00-4:15

Campus Tour

Student Panel

Imig Building Tour
Music Theory (Tentative)
Music Entrepreneurship
Meet the Advisor (Smith)
Campus Tour

4:00 Master Classes

4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00

Flute (Flute applicants only)
Voice (Voice applicants only)
Jazz Jam Session (Jazz applicants only)

Parent/Guest Schedule

9:00-4:15  Parent Programming

8:45-9:30
9:45-10:15
11:00-12:15
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
3:00-4:15

Q&A with the Deans
Imig Building Tour
Campus Tour

Student Panel

Imig Building Tour
Music Theory (Tentative)
Music Entrepreneurship
Meet the Advisor
Campus Tour



Plan your Day

12:00-5:00  Music Library
Use this as your meeting place with your student.

Imig, 2nd Floor

Student Schedule

Parent/Guest Schedule

Time

Activity

Location

Time

Activity

Location




